

Dinhata PS-920/2016 (Reg. No.12/2020)
CNR NO:WBCB09-000015-2020
J.O. Code – WB01362

Present: Smt. Peden Dukpa, Ld. Principal Magistrate, JJB, CBR
Present: Sri. Kamalesh Ch. Biswas, Board Member, JJB, CBR

Order No: 35

Date: 07-11-2024

Today is the case is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P. is present. One of the member of this Board is also present.

CCL on bail is absent without step. None move for the CCL.

Considering conduct of the CCL, **issue guardian notice.**

D.A. to comply.

Fix **09-12-2024** for S/R of guardian notice.

D/C

Sd/-
(Smt.Peden Dukpa)
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Shi.Kamalesh Ch. Biswas)
Board Member
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
(Smt.Peden Dukpa)
Principal Magistrate
Juvenile Justice Board
Cooch Behar